@E{ﬁiﬂt Tournament Results: Mark Simpson Colorado Invite

Mark Simpson Colorado I nvite

Colorado National G.C. Boulder

CO

Tournament Dates; 09/25 - 09/26, 2017

Par: 2 T2 72 -
Y ardage: 7745 7745 7745 Both
N —— |
1 Colorado 842 -22
T 1 Utah, Univ. of 283 282 277 842 -22
3 Wyoming, U. of 283 [ 280 283 846 -18
4 UCRiverside 289 287 282 858 -6
5 Oregon State Univ. 285 286 280 860 -4
6 Air Force Academy 283 287 291 861 -3
7 Utah State University 289 291 283 863 -1
8 Little Rock 290 286 288 864 E
9 Northern Colorado 288 289 289 866 +2
T 10 LoyolaMarymount - CA 292 288 287 867 +3
T 10 Seattle University 299 283 285 867 +3
T 10 Utah Valey Univ. 286 299 282 867 +3
13 Southern Utah Univ. 290 292 288 870 +6
14 Houston Baptist Univ 291 293 287 871 +7
15 Idaho, Univ. of 289 295 292 876 +12
16 Weber State University. 297 296 287 880 +16
17 TexasRio Grande Valley 291 293 300 884 +20
18 CSU-Northridge 288 294 304 886 +22
19 Wofford College 294 287 306 887 +23
_
2 Spencer Painton Colorado 65 69 204 -12
3 Tyler Moore UC-Rvrside 70 67 205 -11
4 Bryant Falconello Air Force 69 70 207 -9
T5 Blair Bursey UT Valey 68 74 67 209 -7
T5 Felix Mory CSUN 66 72 71 209 -7
omin 71 68 209 -7

T 5 John Murdock
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Dane Hankamer

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

So. Utah
CSUN
UTRGV
Colorado
SeattleU.
Weber St.
UT Valley
Weber St.
LMU-CA
CSUN
Colorado
Air Force
Weber St.
Wyoming
Wofford
Utah State
So. Utah
UC-Rvrside
UTRGV
Air Force
CSUN
|daho
N.Colorado
|daho
CSUN

Air Force
Colorado
UT Valley
Wofford
N.Colorado
HBU

Air Force

71
78
77
77
78
76
76
77
76
77
73
78
73
75
74
172
79
74
73
75
75
76
81
80
77
77
80
78
77
79
172

75
12
73
12
73
76
80
74
73
71
76
76
79
76
77
78
71
74
81
78
79
79
77
74
75
78
78
73
77
73
79

78
75
75
76
74
74
70
75
7
78
78
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
75
78
7
76
74
78
80
7
76
83
82
85
90

224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
234 +18
234 +18
236 +20
237 +21
241 +25


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M258web/M258index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M538web/M538index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M541web/M541index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M538web/M538index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M538web/M538index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M258web/M258index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M538web/M538index.htm?p=D

@g\iﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: Mark Simpson Colorado Invite

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 288.53 289.16 288.47 288.72
Rounds Below Par: 6 9 10 25
Rounds Even Par: 2 1 2 5
Rounds Above Par: 11 9 7 27

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 73.23 7324 7357 73.35
Rounds Below Par: 35 28 36 99
Rounds Even Par: 12 16 11 39
Rounds Above Par: 60 63 60 183
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